Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: SCOTT FRIESTAD (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 230

NEWARK CHSD 18

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWARK CHSD 18

Precinct

BIG GROVE 1
BIG GROVE 2
FOX 1
LISBON 1
KENDALL 3

Total Votes
88

53

48

39

2

Vote %
23.33

Vote %
22.06
27.6
20.69
26.53
125
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